DISTRICTS
Alpine
Beaver
Box Elder
Cache
Carbon
Daggett
Davis
Duchesne
Emery
Garfield
Grand
Granite
Iron
Jordan
Juab
Kane
Millard
Morgan
Nebo
North Sanpete
North Summit
Park City
Piute
Rich
San Juan
Sevier
South Sanpete
South Summit
Tintic
Tooele
Uintah
Wasatch
Washington
Wayne
Weber
Salt Lake
Ogden
Provo
Logan
Murray
Canyons
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FY2019-2020 - Preliminary Allocations

Amount
7,617,740.12
127,792.82
990,826.59
1,417,630.39
588,608.75
14,487.57
5,780,259.52
407,580.65
245,197.21
109,022.42
274,335.92
13,227,296.67
1,837,420.23
3,386,288.10
263,782.86
147,252.57
399,596.50
56,558.33
2,665,231.51
389,949.71
76,182.66
233,668.76
68,343.36
39,806.90
875,321.35
619,518.85
388,305.46
38,496.06
20,609.58
1,027,926.40
722,473.76
395,185.32
4,864,401.39
108,622.76
2,648,519.49
5,408,771.17
3,640,733.96
2,672,046.39
1,520,664.38
644,287.62
2,957,627.92

ADA compliant 3/14/2019



FY2019-2020 -- Title I Preliminary Allocations

CHARTER SCHOOL Amount

Academy For Math Engineering & Science (AMES) S 53,986.79
American Academy of Innovation S 4,767.17
American International School of Utah S 135,056.28
American Leadership Academy S 209,971.33
American Preparatory Academy S 642,173.87
Ascent Academies S 129,718.64
Athenian eAcademy S 48,248.06
Athlos Academy S 15,816.81
Bear River S 16,418.02
Beehive Science & Technology Academy (BSTA) S 34,617.33
Bonneville Academy S 43,836.40
Canyon Grove (Quail Run Primary School) S 42,938.63
Canyon Rim Academy S 6,960.72
Capstone Classical -

Channing Hall S 11,907.26
City Academy S 32,146.42
Cs Lewis Academy S 66,315.42
Davinci Academy S 150,018.57
Dixie Montessori Academy S 49,288.09
Dual Immersion Academy S 137,623.62
Early Light Academy S 16,255.53
East Hollywood High S 54,734.60
Edith Bowen Laboratory School S 23,875.19
Endeavor Hall S 83,691.49
Entheos Academy S 173,188.46
Esperanza Elementary School S 120,100.10
Excelsior Academy S 60,520.38
Fast Forward High S 46,636.61
Franklin Discovery Academy S 42,010.47
Freedom Academy S 179,063.00
Gateway Preparatory Academy S 136,690.30
George Washington Academy S 69,405.33
Good Foundation Academy S 39,726.15
Greenwood S 65,537.04
Guadalupe School S 89,979.11
Hawthorn Academy S 99,488.80
HighMark Charter School S 13,419.81
Ignite Entrepreneurship -

Intech Collegiate High School S 11,302.42
Itineris Early College High S 29,242.28
Jefferson (Oquirrh Mountain ) S 36,244.98
John Hancock Charter School S 19,010.23
Karl G Maeser Preparatory Academy S 7,401.74
Lakeview Academy S 19,244.88
Leadership Academy of Utah S 22,480.21
Leadership Learning Academy S 135,149.02



CHARTER SCHOOL
Legacy Preparatory Academy
Lincoln Academy
Lumen Scholar Institute (MyOptions)
Mana Academy
Maria Montessori
Merit College Preparatory Academy
Moab Community School
Monticello Academy
Mountain Heights Academy
Mountain West Montessori Academy
Mountainville Academy
Navigator Pointe Academy

No Ut Acad For Math Engineering & Science
(NUAMES)
Noah Webster Academy

North Davis Preparatory Academy
North Star Academy

Odyssey Charter School

Ogden Preparatory Academy
Open Classroom

Pacific Heritage Academy
Paradigm High School

Pinnacle Canyon Academy

Promontory School For Expeditionary Learning

Providence Hall

Quest Academy

Ranches Academy

Reagan Academy

REAL Salt Lake Academy High School
Renaissance Academy

Rockwell Charter High School

Roots Charter High School

Salt Lake Arts Academy

Salt Lake Center For Science Education
Salt Lake School For The Performing Arts
Scholar Academy

Soldier Hollow Charter School
Spectrum Academy

St George Academy

Success Academy

Summit Academy

Summit Academy High School
Syracuse Arts Academy

Terra Academy

The Center for Creativity, Innovation & Discovery

Thomas Edison (North + South)
Timpanogos Academy
Treeside Charter School
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Amount

21,372.09
101,423.22
44,747.85
59,516.66
12,780.65
96,565.80
17,873.21
7,988.20

15,513.75
11,250.52

71,146.83
76,758.66
5,466.86
10,433.35
223,676.56
28,773.85
78,558.06
30,582.84
115,053.13
45,685.23
40,286.50
51,157.24
4,516.25
62,726.50
14,785.74
8,957.13
33,896.02
23,743.56
7,952.63
55,197.30
16,450.06
64,038.37
5,427.94
97,732.74
12,781.89
27,125.66
46,619.30
26,473.75
134,337.00
53,089.34

33,780.70
42,166.05

5,427.94
57,398.14



CHARTER SCHOOL
Tuacahn High School For The Performing Arts
Uintah River High
Utah Career Path High School
Utah Connections Academy
Utah County Academy Of Science (UCAS)
Utah International School
Utah Military Academy
Utah Virtual Academy
Valley Academy
Vanguard Academy
Venture Academy
Vista at Entrada
Voyage Academy
Walden School Of Liberal Arts
Wallace Stegner Academy
Wasatch Peak Academy
Wasatch Waldorf Academy
Weber State University Charter Academy
Weilenmann School of Discovery
Winter Sports School
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Amount
30,807.47
18,035.00
10,561.25

121,756.62
7,502.45
70,329.79
70,916.25
368,815.16
71,398.97
93,276.76
74,652.04
83,613.97
46,605.26
65,227.50
148,176.98
11,611.09
10,824.93
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