FY2019-2020 - Preliminary Allocations

DISTRICTS	Amount		
Alpine	\$	7,617,740.12	
Beaver	\$	127,792.82	
Box Elder	\$	990,826.59	
Cache	\$	1,417,630.39	
Carbon	\$	588,608.75	
Daggett	\$	14,487.57	
Davis	\$	5,780,259.52	
Duchesne	\$	407,580.65	
Emery	\$	245,197.21	
Garfield	\$	109,022.42	
Grand	\$	274,335.92	
Granite	\$	13,227,296.67	
Iron	\$	1,837,420.23	
Jordan	\$	3,386,288.10	
Juab	\$	263,782.86	
Kane	\$	147,252.57	
Millard	\$	399,596.50	
Morgan	\$	56,558.33	
Nebo	\$	2,665,231.51	
North Sanpete	\$	389,949.71	
North Summit	\$	76,182.66	
Park City	\$	233,668.76	
Piute	\$	68,343.36	
Rich	\$	39,806.90	
San Juan	\$	875,321.35	
Sevier	\$ \$	619,518.85	
South Sanpete	\$	388,305.46	
South Summit	\$	38,496.06	
Tintic	\$	20,609.58	
Tooele	\$	1,027,926.40	
Uintah	\$	722,473.76	
Wasatch	\$	395,185.32	
Washington	\$	4,864,401.39	
Wayne	\$	108,622.76	
Weber	\$	2,648,519.49	
Salt Lake	\$	5,408,771.17	
Ogden	\$	3,640,733.96	
Provo	\$	2,672,046.39	
Logan	\$	1,520,664.38	
Murray	\$	644,287.62	
Canyons	\$	2,957,627.92	

FY2019-2020 -- Title I Preliminary Allocations

CHARTER SCHOOL	Amount	
Academy For Math Engineering & Science (AMES)	\$	53,986.79
American Academy of Innovation	\$	4,767.17
American International School of Utah	\$	135,056.28
American Leadership Academy	\$	209,971.33
American Preparatory Academy		642,173.87
Ascent Academies	\$ \$	129,718.64
Athenian eAcademy	\$	48,248.06
Athlos Academy	\$	15,816.81
Bear River	\$	16,418.02
Beehive Science & Technology Academy (BSTA)	\$	34,617.33
Bonneville Academy	\$	43,836.40
Canyon Grove (Quail Run Primary School)	\$	42,938.63
Canyon Rim Academy	\$	6,960.72
Capstone Classical	-	
Channing Hall	\$	11,907.26
City Academy	\$	32,146.42
Cs Lewis Academy	\$	66,315.42
Davinci Academy	\$	150,018.57
Dixie Montessori Academy	\$	49,288.09
Dual Immersion Academy	\$	137,623.62
Early Light Academy	\$	16,255.53
East Hollywood High	\$	54,734.60
Edith Bowen Laboratory School	\$	23,875.19
Endeavor Hall	\$	83,691.49
Entheos Academy	\$	173,188.46
Esperanza Elementary School	\$	120,100.10
Excelsior Academy	\$	60,520.38
Fast Forward High	\$	46,636.61
Franklin Discovery Academy	\$	42,010.47
Freedom Academy	\$	179,063.00
Gateway Preparatory Academy	\$	136,690.30
George Washington Academy	\$	69,405.33
Good Foundation Academy	\$	39,726.15
Greenwood	\$	65,537.04
Guadalupe School	\$	89,979.11
Hawthorn Academy	\$	99,488.80
HighMark Charter School	\$	13,419.81
Ignite Entrepreneurship	-	
Intech Collegiate High School	\$	11,302.42
Itineris Early College High	\$	29,242.28
Jefferson (Oquirrh Mountain)	\$	36,244.98
John Hancock Charter School	\$ \$	19,010.23
Karl G Maeser Preparatory Academy Lakeview Academy	\$ \$ \$ \$	7,401.74 19,244.88
Leadership Academy of Utah	۶ (19,244.88 22,480.21
Leadership Learning Academy	\$ \$	135,149.02
Leadership Learning Academy	Ą	133,143.02

CHARTER SCHOOL	CHARTER SCHOOL	
Legacy Preparatory Academy		-
Lincoln Academy	\$	21,372.09
Lumen Scholar Institute (MyOptions)		-
Mana Academy	\$	101,423.22
Maria Montessori	\$ \$ \$ \$	44,747.85
Merit College Preparatory Academy	\$	59,516.66
Moab Community School	\$	12,780.65
Monticello Academy	\$	96,565.80
Mountain Heights Academy	\$	17,873.21
Mountain West Montessori Academy	\$	7,988.20
Mountainville Academy		-
Navigator Pointe Academy	\$	15,513.75
No Ut Acad For Math Engineering & Science (NUAMES)	\$	11,250.52
Noah Webster Academy	\$	71,146.83
North Davis Preparatory Academy	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	76,758.66
North Star Academy	\$	5,466.86
Odyssey Charter School	\$	10,433.35
Ogden Preparatory Academy	\$	223,676.56
Open Classroom	\$	28,773.85
Pacific Heritage Academy	\$	78,558.06
Paradigm High School	\$	30,582.84
Pinnacle Canyon Academy	ς ς	115,053.13
Promontory School For Expeditionary Learning	ς ς	45,685.23
Providence Hall	¢	40,286.50
Quest Academy	¢	51,157.24
Ranches Academy	۶ خ	4,516.25
•	ب خ	62,726.50
Reagan Academy REAL Salt Lake Academy High School	ې خ	
		14,785.74
Renaissance Academy	\$	8,957.13
Rockwell Charter High School	\$ \$	33,896.02
Roots Charter High School	\$ \$	23,743.56
Salt Lake Arts Academy	\$	7,952.63
Salt Lake Center For Science Education	\$	55,197.30
Salt Lake School For The Performing Arts	\$	16,450.06
Scholar Academy	\$	64,038.37
Soldier Hollow Charter School	Ş	5,427.94
Spectrum Academy	\$	97,732.74
St George Academy	\$	12,781.89
Success Academy	\$	27,125.66
Summit Academy	\$	46,619.30
Summit Academy High School	\$	26,473.75
Syracuse Arts Academy	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	134,337.00
Terra Academy	\$	53,089.34
The Center for Creativity, Innovation & Discovery	\$	33,780.70
Thomas Edison (North + South)	\$	42,166.05
Timpanogos Academy		5,427.94
Treeside Charter School	\$	57,398.14

CHARTER SCHOOL	Amount	
Tuacahn High School For The Performing Arts	\$	30,807.47
Uintah River High	\$	18,035.00
Utah Career Path High School	\$	10,561.25
Utah Connections Academy	\$	121,756.62
Utah County Academy Of Science (UCAS)	\$	7,502.45
Utah International School	\$	70,329.79
Utah Military Academy	\$	70,916.25
Utah Virtual Academy	\$	368,815.16
Valley Academy	\$	71,398.97
Vanguard Academy	\$	93,276.76
Venture Academy	\$	74,652.04
Vista at Entrada	\$	83,613.97
Voyage Academy	\$	46,605.26
Walden School Of Liberal Arts	\$	65,227.50
Wallace Stegner Academy	\$	148,176.98
Wasatch Peak Academy	\$	11,611.09
Wasatch Waldorf Academy	\$	10,824.93
Weber State University Charter Academy		-
Weilenmann School of Discovery		-
Winter Sports School		-